

## SIMPLE GREEN® PRODUCTS EARN ECO OPTIONS LABEL FROM THE HOME DEPOT®

Simple Green All-Purpose Cleaners Earn Recognition for their Reduced Environmental Impact

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CALIFORNIA, USA, September 30, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sunshine Makers, Inc., makers of the Simple Green line of household and industrial cleaning products, is proud to announce that three of its all-purpose cleaners have earned the Eco Options label from The Home Depot. Simple Green All-Purpose Cleaner, Simple Green Lemon Scent All-Purpose Cleaner and Simple Green Fresh Scent All-Purpose Cleaner have all been recognized and will be featured in store and online in both the United States and Canada as approved Eco Options products.

The Eco Options Program identifies products that have a lesser impact on the environment than similar competing products. The Home Depot's goal is to make it easier for customers to make an informed choice when it comes to their purchase and its impact on the environment.

"Here at Sunshine Makers, we always enjoy having third-party, independent reviews of our environmentally conscious work. It is terrific that our core family of products will enjoy a relationship at The Home Depot that includes its Eco Options program," says Bruce P. FaBrizio, President/CEO, Sunshine Makers, Inc.

Simple Green has been producing safer yet effective cleaning alternatives since the company's formation almost 40 years ago.

Simple Green All-Purpose Cleaner's environmental focus is just one of its many benefits. The product's remarkable cleaning and degreasing power is highly versatile, making it safe for use on practically any washable surface both in and outdoors. In addition, the formula is orally non-toxic and readily biodegradable, providing a safer option for use around children and pets. The concentrated formula also makes it an economical choice for families and businesses.

You can learn more about Sunshine Makers, Inc., Simple Green All-Purpose Cleaner and Simple Green's entire line of high-quality cleaning products for home and professional use at SimpleGreen.com.

## About Sunshine Makers, Inc.

Sunshine Makers, Inc. is a socially responsible company committed to providing high quality, environmentally safer cleaning products for home and industrial use. Proud makers of Simple Green cleaning products, Sunshine Makers, Inc. is headquartered in Huntington Beach, California with satellite offices in Chicago, Illinois and Bentonville, Arkansas. Simple Green products are manufactured and distributed out of Garden Grove, California, Lawrenceville, Georgia, Rydalmere, Australia and Bernburg, Germany among other locations. The company's worldwide network of

distributors spans over 40 countries. Sunshine Makers, Inc. is privately owned and operated by Simple Green inventor Bruce FaBrizio. For more information, please visit SimpleGreen.com.

Mike Mena Simple Green 310-316-0612 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.